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Time
36:03
44:07
45:02
48:51
48:52
50:34
52:38
53:33
54:06
54:38
54:52
57:10
58:31
63:55

Hay 10k

Pickford Hay Days * August 3, 2013

Name

Tim Pearson
Paul Morrison
Terry Myers
Don Morrison
Carl Morrison
Pauline Mitchell
Stephanie Savoie
Danna Sanderson
Victoria Snow
Robin Myers
Laura Scheffler
Janet Hess

Mary Meincke

Jim Irvine

Hometown

Sault Ste. Marie, ON
Pickford, MI

Sault Ste. Marie, MI
Chicago, IL
Pickford, MI
Hessel, M1
Madison, W1

Sault Ste. Marie, M1
Troy, MI

Sault Ste. Marie, MI
Troy, MI

Sault Ste. Marie, MI
Sault Ste. Marie, MI
Pickford, MI

1st Men's Overall

1st in Men 20-29

1st in Men 50-59

2nd in Men 50-59
2nd in Men 20-29

1st Women's Overall
1st in Women 20-29
1st in Women 40-49
2nd in Women 20-29
1st in Women 50-59
3rd in Women 20-29
1st in Women 60 and up
2nd in Women 50-59
1st in Men 60 and up



