## Hay 10k

## Pickford Hay Days • August 3, 2013

Place	Time	Name	Hometown	
1	36:03	Tim Pearson	Sault Ste. Marie, ON	1st Men's Overall
2	44:07	Paul Morrison	Pickford, MI	1st in Men 20-29
3	45:02	Terry Myers	Sault Ste. Marie, MI	1st in Men 50-59
4	48:51	Don Morrison	Chicago, IL	2nd in Men 50-59
5	48:52	Carl Morrison	Pickford, MI	2nd in Men 20-29
6	50:34	Pauline Mitchell	Hessel, MI	1st Women's Overall
7	52:38	Stephanie Savoie	Madison, WI	1st in Women 20-29
8	53:33	Danna Sanderson	Sault Ste. Marie, MI	1st in Women 40-49
9	54:06	Victoria Snow	Troy, MI	2nd in Women 20-29
10	54:38	Robin Myers	Sault Ste. Marie, MI	1st in Women 50-59
11	54:52	Laura Scheffler	Troy, MI	3rd in Women 20-29
12	57:10	Janet Hess	Sault Ste. Marie, MI	1st in Women 60 and up
13	58:31	Mary Meincke	Sault Ste. Marie, MI	2nd in Women 50-59
14	63:55	Jim Irvine	Pickford, MI	1st in Men 60 and up